New Generation Rocker (NGR)
ROCKER SWITCHES1
DESCRIPTION
Eaton presents its New Generation
Rocker (NGR) Series. This field-
proven line of full sized rocker
switches, initially developed for the
Heavy Truck Industry is now found

NGR 1501 1 B N A 0 Y NGR15011BNA0Y
NGRIND — — — — A 0 — NGRINDA0
HOW TO ORDER — SWITCH BASE/INDICATOR BASE
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Prefix and add the appropriate
Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
SWITCH BASE/INDICATOR BASE SELECTION TABLE
Switch
Series
(Unsealed)
Circuit and Lamp
Configuration
LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Frame Frame Switch Contact “A” Lamp: “B” Lamp: Rocker
Style Color Plating Q Type and Color Type and Color Assembled
Code Code Code Type and Code Type and Code CodeStyle Color Plating Color Color Assembled
NGR
NGRIND N/A
Rocker and
Paddle Frame
Palm Guard Top
Palm Guard Bottom
Panel Seal and
Internal Seal
Locking  Rocker
Locks in DOWN Position
Locking Rocker
Locks in UP and
DOWN Positions
Locking Rocker
Locks in UP Position
Internal Seal
1
2
3
S
G
D
F
T
Black B
Standard
High Rated
Gold
N
T
G
No Lamp
14V dc Incand.
Clear
28V dc Incand.
Clear
14V LED
Red
14V LED
Green
14V LED
Amber
28V LED
Red
28V LED
Green
28V LED
Amber
28V LED
Blue
0